Type P9511
P9511-000-E_04-09.doc                                                                                                                                                                 Doku Art. Nr. 799000079
  Compact Single Axis Controller
• Integrated Relay Outputs
• Integrated 115 / 230 VAC Power Supply
2
1. GENERAL 3
2. FEATURES 3

Operation temperature 0… 45 ° C
23
11. Type designation code
P = Position Controller
Series
P9511 without program memory
Programme Memory
1 = none
Number of Axes
Construction
000 = standard
001 = 1st special version
etc.
Supply voltage
024 = 24 VDC
115 = 115 VAC
230 = 230 VAC
Encoder input
0 = A / B       - 24 V / 24 V (20 KHz, PNP)
1 = A / B / Z  - 24 V / 24 V (20 KHz, PNP)
M* = A / B   - High-speed counting for EMIX and MIX System
N* = A / B / Z  - High-speed counting for EMIX and MIX System with index signal
Special Features
EN = input NPN
*under construction
P 95 1 1 - 000 - 230 - 0 - XXXXXXX
24
12. Liability exclusion / Guarantee
We have checked the contents of this instruction manual carefully, to the best of our knowledge and belief
for conformity with the described hardware and software. Nevertheless errors, mistakes or deviations can